
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MIN JAM SAYA Last start Masters winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M M2/1/2A. Ginn 528338 9/01601M 5M 4P 7M 5MB09/12/2018

 2 EARN THE LOOT 1 Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M M3/1T. Trappett 534758 9/02463M 4M 3P 2P 5MD22/02/2019

 3 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R3, P M3/1W. Marmara 534331 11/01466P 1P (FEL)P 6P 6MD28/01/2019

 4 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/01135M 6P 6M 5P 5PD02/06/2018

 5 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 11/05/2023, R8, P M3/1G. Muller 530427 14/01017P 6P 5M 5M 5PB03/03/2019

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 19 June 2023 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P NG 431 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WERINA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Ryan 548138 4/02241Y 3P 2P 5P 1PB05/07/2020

 2 RUM NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 552403 2/01761Y 3P 7P 5P 2PD17/12/2020

 3 NITRO JAX Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 552402 2/01622Y 3P 4P 8P 3PB17/12/2020

 4 OUR CHINA SAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 552692 1/01523Y 4P 4P 2P 5PB21/12/2020

 5 KRYPTO CURLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Leard 556067 2/01442Y 5P 6P 2P 6PD20/02/2021

 6 VELOCITY JASMINE Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01024Y 6P 5P 6P 2YB19/03/2020

 7 IMPRESS NALA Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Payton 560364 1/01013Y 6P 6P 8P 5PB16/06/2021

 8 ANOTHER SARAH Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0824Y 8P 8P 3Y 4YB07/09/2020

 9 DOUG JUDY Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Craig 552406 3/0816Y 6P 6P 4P 7PD17/12/2020

 10 DALAIR BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4H. Ayre 525617 6/0795Y 8P 6P 4Y (BDN)YB12/08/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EARN THE SAGA Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R3, P 1/1T. Trappett 552877 10/93392P 6P 2P 1P 1PD11/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING HUSBAND 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 2/1/1P. Midson 546831 8/61953P 5P 4P 3P 4PD27/04/2020

 2 HUT SIX Dropping in grade GAR, 16/06/2023, R10, P 2/1/2J. Taylor 537643 17/132646P 2P 3P 4P 1PD23/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 3/1/2J. Bush 553138 10/52731P 6P 1P 1P 3PB01/01/2021

 2 OUR BOY TIGER Dropping in grade GUN, 11/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/2G. Muller 548373 10/62136P 5P 4P 1P 3PD24/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIS KEEN 1 Last start winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Hand 543966 9/22221P 1P 6P 3P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 BEST OF ALICE Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2W. Marmara 550566 5/41771P 5P 4P 5P 1PB01/08/2020

 3 RUPURT KEEN Dropping in grade GUN, 27/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2N. Hand 543967 8/51165Y 4P 4P 5P 4PD15/03/2020

 4 EARN THE LOOT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M 4/1/2T. Trappett 534758 9/52463M 4M 3P 2P 5MD22/02/2019

 5 CHIP ROCK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1C. Rosier 558577 5/42227P 4P 3P 2P 1PB30/04/2021

 6 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2L. Haaring 554565 8/71775P 3P 3P 2P 4PB10/01/2021

 7 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1W. Marmara 534331 11/61466P 1P (FEL)P 6P 6MD28/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRANKY BEAR Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Bush 562892 3/22101P 4P 2P 1P 4PD03/09/2021

 2 HURRIED Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Murray 551070 2/11981P 3P 1P 2P 3PD07/11/2020

 3 BLUE ALLEY Last start winner GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Silver 554476 2/11891P 5P 6P 2P 2PB26/01/2021

 4 HEIDI HOOK Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Wakem 561303 4/31591P 2P 7P 4P 5PB16/04/2021

 5 WE DANCE Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 553502 4/21231P 4P 6P 5P 8PB01/10/2020

 6 TANGLES 2 Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01201P 5P 3P 2P 5PD25/01/2021

 7 INTRUDER Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ryan 557545 1/01201P (FEL)P 4P 3P 2YD31/01/2021

 8 HAYMAN BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 563041 4/32462P 3P 2P 1P 2PD08/09/2021

 9 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 7/62072P 4P 2P 8P 2PB17/04/2020

 10 GIVE IT AWAY Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Hand 559006 3/12042P 5P 1P 1P 5PD03/05/2021

 11 MR. BOURBON Last start placegetter GUN, 06/06/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Spence 540554 3/11802P 2P 3P 4P 4PD21/12/2019

 12 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Murray 547833 6/51773P 2P 3P 7P 5PD02/07/2020

 13 MAZY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Garland 556653 1/01622P 1P 4P 2P 2PB31/01/2021

 14 OUR BLUE ROSA Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Anderson 550014 4/31412P 8P 7P 7P 1PB14/09/2020

 15 TOMMY TUNA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31383P 4P 6P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 16 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01052P 7P 6P 5P 7PB03/10/2019

 17 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start Country winner TAM, 17/06/2023, R9, Y 5/1R. Ryan 550342 9/42001Y 5P 5P 4P 2PB07/09/2020

 18 SPOT OF RUM Last start Country winner TAM, 17/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Ryan 542199 6/2921Y 7P 8P 8Y 8PB28/01/2020

 19 KRYPTO BOY 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 17/06/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/0841Y 5P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 20 WILDASH JETT Dropping in grade GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Hand 550576 7/52016P 3P 5P 3P 1YD20/10/2020

 21 AEROPLANE LUCY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 6/51477P 6P 5P 3P 2PB25/05/2020

 22 SMILING OLIVE Dropping in grade GUN, 13/04/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Muller 551099 6/51236P 5P 8P 3P 8PD02/08/2020

 23 PATCHES POINT Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Hand 560935 3/02642P 1P 1P 3P 2YD11/07/2021

 24 LEVINGS Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Evans 556487 4/32075P 2P 4P 1P 1PD16/03/2021

 25 FARMOR IN FRONT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Haaring 559575 2/11625P 6P 2P 4P 1PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/21565P 5P 2P 7P 1PB22/12/2020

 27 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/11486P 5P 3Y 6P 1YB06/08/2019

 28 VALENTINO BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 563105 2/01454P 1P 1P 3PD20/09/2021

 29 BLUE SMOOTHIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 2/11445P 8P 2P 5P 2PB12/12/2020

 30 BALLINA Weighted points score GUN, 23/03/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Muller 561735 2/11417P 6P 8P 1P 3PD01/07/2021

 31 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/11388P 1P 2P (FEL)P 7PB08/09/2021

 32 DEMONICAS BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 5/31357P 2P 4P 3P 7PB10/01/2021

 33 PEPPER SAUCE Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Rosier 549288 5/41358P 4P 4P 6P 1PB12/09/2020

 34 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/11257P 4P 3Y 4P 6PD18/01/2020

 35 GORGEOUS GAMBLES Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Ginn 552665 1/01174P 5P 8P 2P 4PB01/12/2020

 36 WINDY PINES 4 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/11135M 6P 6M 5P 5PD02/06/2018

 37 RIVERINA IVY Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/11114P 3P 4P 5P 8PB27/02/2019

 38 BLUE SUPREME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Ross 553870 1/01104P 1P 4P 3PB25/01/2021

 39 ARIA HERRERA Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Anderson 543138 2/01004P 6P 6P 1Y 8PB19/02/2020

 40 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2968P (FEL)P 7P 3P 5PD06/09/2020

 41 KOTAH Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0945Y 4Y 2Y 5P 5PD22/06/2019

 42 LITTLE MISS ANDO Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Anderson 565572 1/0928P 1PB03/12/2021

 43 JUST TRACEY Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4J. Eather 563438 1/0864Y 8P 8P 5P 1PB16/09/2021

 44 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0816P 5P 6P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 45 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0607P 5P 8P 7P 8PB09/01/2020

 46 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/0587P 5P 8P 8P 6YB19/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOGARITHM Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 560875 0/01162P 3P 2P 5P 5PD11/07/2021

 2 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Cini 565255 0/01162P 2P 5PB29/11/2021

 3 LITTLE OLIVIA Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Murray 551810 0/01103P 3P 2P 6P 5PB29/10/2020

 4 IKIGAI Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Murray 563739 0/0923P 4PD17/10/2021

 5 STRATAVON MINNIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y

GAR, 10/06/2023, R3, P

GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Leard 556068 0/01123Y 2P 3P 6P 4PB20/02/2021

 6 STRATAVON ABBEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/06/2023, R5, Y M/1D. Leard 554335 0/01342YB19/01/2021

 7 GOLDEN ROUGH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/05/2023, R2, P M/1N. Dallison 553873 0/0968P 4P 3P 2PB25/01/2021

 8 DILLY DILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R3, P M/1G. Wilkinson 550161 0/0824P 7P 2PB30/09/2020

 9 BUSH KANGAROO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 01/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0706P 8P 2P 4P 7PD09/01/2020

 10 JILLIBY JEWEL First start M/1R. Ryan 564666 0/00B31/10/2021

 11 RAGIN' CHANCE Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 561783 0/0575P 4PD12/04/2021

 12 REAL SLIM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0525P 4P 6P 6P 8PD27/08/2020

 13 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021

 14 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Trappett 552881 0/0278P 8P 8PB11/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TINY KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R12, P 1/2A. Syphers 543965 19/72045P 4Y 7C 2P 2CD15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIS KEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 22/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/2N. Hand 543966 9/62221P 1P 6P 3P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020

 3 OMENS Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/1A. Ginn 541814 7/51984P 1P 3C 5P 4CB28/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BALI LAVA 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Muller 550282 10/52402P 4P 4P 1P 1PB28/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Last start winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Bush 553138 10/22731P 6P 1P 1P 3PB01/01/2021

 2 ROCKY BANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/22223P 1P 3P 2P 5PD14/01/2021

 3 MASIE JANE Last start placegetter GUN, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 2/01743P 6P 3P 1P 6PB31/01/2021

 4 TANGLES 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 15/06/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01201P 5P 3P 2P 5PD25/01/2021

 5 KRYPTO BOY 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 17/06/2023, R4, Y 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/0841Y 5P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 6 REDAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Muller 553538 6/31294P 2P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 7 CHIP ROCK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Rosier 558577 5/02227P 4P 3P 2P 1PB30/04/2021

 8 CASH GRAB Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Tuntler 549373 3/02073P 3P 1P 3P 4PD27/08/2020

 9 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Midson 546831 8/11953P 5P 4P 3P 4PD27/04/2020

 10 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Taylor 552389 4/21897P 1P 8P 3P 1PD03/12/2020

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 8/41764P 7P 1Y 4P 3PD18/01/2020

 12 FARMOR IN FRONT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Haaring 559575 2/01625P 6P 2P 4P 1PD29/05/2021

 13 TOMMY TUNA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31383P 4P 6P 3P 6PD14/01/2021

 14 DEMONICAS BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 5/11357P 2P 4P 3P 7PB10/01/2021

 15 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R3, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/11257P 4P 3Y 4P 6PD18/01/2020

 16 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R4, P 5/1W. Marmara 538005 11/21146P 3P 6P 6P 7PB10/07/2019

 17 WINDY PINES 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31135M 6P 6M 5P 5PD02/06/2018

 18 TWO SUNS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11115P 3P 6P 7P 4PD12/09/2020

 19 BLUE SUPREME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Ross 553870 1/01104P 1P 4P 3PB25/01/2021

 20 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0816P 5P 6P 5P 6PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING VADER Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R5, P M/1M. Mabbott 560457 0/0902P 2P 7P 8Y 5PD15/06/2021

 2 STRATAVON MINNIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y

GAR, 10/06/2023, R3, P

GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P

M/1D. Leard 556068 0/01123Y 2P 3P 6P 4PB20/02/2021

 3 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 561164 0/0625P 7P 6P 8P 5YB28/06/2021

 4 REAL SLIM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R4, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0525P 4P 6P 6P 8PD27/08/2020

 5 DALAIR STAR Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0506P 6P 8P 4Y 6YB09/07/2021

 6 FARMOR TWO BEE'S 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Haaring 559574 0/0468P 5P 5PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547890 13/52805P 2P 3P 1Y 1YB14/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 4 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BALI LAVA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Muller 550282 10/52402P 4P 4P 1P 1PB28/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DARK HORSE Last start winner DUB, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 560149 2/12371P 1P 2P 4P 2PD30/03/2021

 2 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 8/41764P 7P 1Y 4P 3PD18/01/2020

 3 REDAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Muller 553538 6/31294P 2P 4P 7P 4PD19/01/2021

 4 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R10, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31135M 6P 6M 5P 5PD02/06/2018

 5 TWO SUNS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Rosier 549289 3/11115P 3P 6P 7P 4PD12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 22 June 2023

P M 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 561164 0/0625P 7P 6P 8P 5YB28/06/2021
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